
Djerba Midoun - Tunisia

25-30 Apr 2023

The 12th Arab Archery Championships

Recurve Under 18 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 617 ALSEDRANI Naser UAE 6  (25,25,26)

9/ 453 ELKHALIL Ali TUN 0  (17,18,19)

5/ 540 BOUZOUAR Ilyas ALG 0  (21,21,18)

4/ 554 AL SADA Ahmad QAT 6  (27,27,27)

3/ 564 KHIAT Mohamed ALG 6  (19,23,26,22,22-T. 8)

6/ 520 KHALAF Mohamed LBA 5  (23,26,16,22,21-T. 7)

7/ 508 BERRICH Belgacem TUN 4  (22,24,23,23,21)

2/ 577 BEN ROMDHANE Dhia TUN 6  (26,22,26,17,26)

ALSEDRANI N (UAE)

6  (26,23,25,25,23-T. 10+)

AL SADA A (QAT)

5  (22,22,25,26,24-T. 10)

KHIAT M (ALG)

6  (26,27,26,24,25)

BEN ROMDHANE D (TUN)

4  (28,26,24,26,21)

ALSEDRANI N (UAE)

6  (28,26,24,25)

KHIAT M (ALG)

2  (23,27,21,20)

AL SADA A (QAT)

6  (20,24,28,25)

BEN ROMDHANE D (TUN)

2  (25,23,23,20)

GOLD

ALSEDRANI N (UAE)

SILVER

KHIAT M (ALG)

BRONZE

AL SADA A (QAT)

Final Rank
1 ALSEDRANI Naser UAE
2 KHIAT Mohamed ALG
3 AL SADA Ahmad QAT
4 BEN ROMDHANE Dhia TUN
5 KHALAF Mohamed LBA 5 (108)
6 BERRICH Belgacem TUN 4 (113)
7 BOUZOUAR Ilyas ALG 0 (60)
8 ELKHALIL Ali TUN 0 (54)
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Djerba Midoun - Tunisia

25-30 Apr 2023

The 12th Arab Archery Championships

Recurve Under 18 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 617 ALSEDRANI Naser UAE

-Bye-

9/ 453 ELKHALIL Ali TUN 6  (22,22,21,22)

8/ 495 LAZREG Abdelkarim ALG 2  (11,22,17,22)

5/ 540 BOUZOUAR Ilyas ALG

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 554 AL SADA Ahmad QAT

3/ 564 KHIAT Mohamed ALG

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 520 KHALAF Mohamed LBA

7/ 508 BERRICH Belgacem TUN

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 577 BEN ROMDHANE Dhia TUN

ALSEDRANI N (UAE)

6  (25,25,26)

ELKHALIL A (TUN)

0  (17,18,19)

BOUZOUAR I (ALG)

0  (21,21,18)

AL SADA A (QAT)

6  (27,27,27)

KHIAT M (ALG)

6  (19,23,26,22,22-T. 8)

KHALAF M (LBA)

5  (23,26,16,22,21-T. 7)

BERRICH B (TUN)

4  (22,24,23,23,21)

BEN ROMDHANE D (TUN)

6  (26,22,26,17,26)
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